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1 後藤 辰徳 日本大学         8 7 2 28     2 40     75 

2 松田 究 早稲田大学         3 19 3 24     6 20     63 

3 守澤 太志 明治大学         5 13         1 50     63 

4 石井 陽 立命館大学     2 10 1 26 7 11     19 4     51 

5 飯塚 航 中央大学         10 4 9 7     4 28 4 10 49 

6 大庭 伸也 日本大学             4 19     5 24     43 

7 角 令央奈 鹿屋体育大学             1 33 3 7         40 

8 伊藤 雅和 鹿屋体育大学     1 13 7 9 5 16             38 

9 片山 和正 鹿屋体育大学     5 4             3 33     37 

10 村出 真一朗 順天堂大学         4 15 13 3     7 16     34 

11 辻本 翔太 順天堂大学             14 3 7 2     1 26 31 

12 島田 真琴 法政大学         2 22 12 3     11 4     29 

13 渡辺 将大 中央大学                     27 3 2 20 23 

14 越海 誠一 日本大学         13 2 15 3     8 13     18 

14 佐々木 優也 京都産業大学         14 2 6 13     21 3     18 

16 笠原 慶輔 明治大学                     22 3 3 14 17 

17 大久保 光次 鹿屋体育大学     8 1 11 2 10 5     10 7     15 

17 山本 雅之 中央大学         17 2 29 2     24 3 5 8 15 

19 太田 貴明 京都産業大学                 1 13         13 

20 古山 智之 京都産業大学             22 2     9 10     12 

20 大村 寛 法政大学                 2 10 34 2     12 

22 上野原 洋介 日本大学         9 6 26 2     13 4     12 

23 石倉 龍二 日本大学     7 2 18 2 20 3     20 4     11 

23 漆澤 均 日本大学             8 9     32 2     11 

25 村上 純平 鹿屋体育大学     6 3     11 3     12 4     10 

26 柴田 一樹 朝日大学         23 2 17 3     16 4     9 

26 十時 正嗣 早稲田大学         26 2 21 2     29 3 8 2 9 

28 岩本 拓明 中京大学     3 7     32 1             8 

28 池田 諒 明治大学                         5 8 8 

30 山本 貴洋 日本大学         20 2     8 1 15 4     7 

30 岡 豊洋 京都産業大学     4 5 12 2                 7 

32 湯浅 徹 明治大学         25 2         17 4     6 

32 根本 哲吏 明治大学         16 2         18 4     6 

34 佐野 佑一 法政大学         29 2         23 3     5 

34 森田 大介 日本大学         24 2         26 3     5 

34 金野 亮太 鹿屋体育大学         27 2         30 3     5 

34 笹 拓也 関西大学         19 2 16 3             5 

34 篠原 力也 鹿屋体育大学                 4 5         5 

34 小豆畑 郁也 日本大学         15 2     6 3         5 

40 井上 卓 富士大学                     14 4     4 

40 三河井 翼 同志社大学             28 2     33 2     4 

40 中村 弦太 京都産業大学         30 2 24 2             4 

40 半田 信頼 順天堂大学                         7 4 4 

40 土屋 壮登 順天堂大学                 5 4         4 

45 鈴木 信啓 明治大学                     25 3     3 

45 藤井 健司 徳島大学                     28 3     3 

45 宮崎 隼 明星大学         31 1         36 2     3 

45 青柳 憲輝 法政大学             18 3             3 

45 長野 宗一郎 朝日大学             19 3             3 

50 内間 康平 鹿屋体育大学                     31 2     2 

50 安藤 英俊 東京工業大学                     35 2     2 
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50 續谷 利次 早稲田大学             23 2             2 

50 宮松 秀行 名古屋産業大学             25 2             2 

50 田中 孝一 順天堂大学             27 2             2 

50 中村 敬 東北学院大学             30 2             2 

50 小林 勇介 立命館大学         34 1 34 1             2 

50 池浦 敏彦 法政大学         28 2                 2 

50 市山 研 明治大学         22 2                 2 

59 大久保 陣 法政大学             31 1             1 

59 浅海 哲 朝日大学             33 1             1 

59 夏堀 宏司 日本大学             35 1             1 

59 西薗 良太 東京大学             36 1             1 

59 渡辺 耕三郎 中央大学             37 1             1 

59 巴 直也 中央大学             38 1             1 

59 渋谷 壮之 京都産業大学             39 1             1 

59 長 義幸 同志社大学         33 1                 1 
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1 宮崎 杏菜 鹿屋体育大学 1 13     3 24 3 7 1 50 94 

2 石井 寛子 明治大学     4 15     1 13 3 33 61 

3 井上 玲美 法政大学     3 19 6 13 5 4 6 20 56 

4 和田見 里美 中京大学     2 22 1 33         55 

5 萩原 麻由子 鹿屋体育大学                 2 40 40 

6 川又 千裕 鹿屋体育大学 2 10         4 5 5 24 39 

7 森 智恵美 順天堂大学         4 19 7 2 8 13 34 

8 早坂 ありさ 鹿屋体育大学                 4 28 28 

9 栗原 瞳 順天堂大学                 7 16 16 

10 古川 真理江 信州大学 3 7         8 1 10 7 15 

11 岡 希美 法政大学     5 13             13 

12 小淵 千恵 順天堂大学             2 10     10 

12 手柴 敦子 名桜大学                 9 10 10 

14 日暮 千早 鹿屋体育大学 4 5         6 3     8 
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1 辻本 翔太 順天堂大学 2 7 2 7             3 6 5 4             8 1 3 6 1 10     4 5 46 

2 渡辺 将大 中央大学 6 3 1 10     1 10 5 4 1 10                                     37 

3 笠原 慶輔 明治大学     3 6     2 7 3 6 2 7 6 3     5 4                         33 

4 飯塚 航 中央大学 4 5 5 4         1 10                         8 1 3 6         26 

5 山本 雅之 中央大学 7 2 4 5     5 4 4 5 6 3 3 6                                 25 

5 池田 諒 明治大学 1 10 7 2         7 2 8 1 1 10                                 25 

7 半田 信頼 順天堂大学                     7 2 2 7                 1 10 4 5         24 

8 十時 正嗣 早稲田大学                                         1 10 6 3 2 7     6 3 23 

9 鵜川 大輝 立命館大学             4 5 2 7 5 4 7 2                                 18 

10 湯浅 徹 明治大学 5 4 8 1                                                 1 10 15 

11 續谷 利次 早稲田大学                                         7 2 2 7 6 3     8 1 13 

12 石井 陽 立命館大学         1 10                         7 2                     12 

12 西薗 良太 東京大学                                 4 5     2 7                 12 

12 加藤 哲史 順天堂大学                     4 5 8 1             5 4     7 2         12 

15 佐々木 優也 京都産業大学                             1 10                             10 

15 安藤 英俊 東京工業大学                                 1 10                         10 

17 大庭 伸也 日本大学                                     8 1         5 4     5 4 9 

17 河原林 淳 立命館大学             3 6 6 3                                         9 

19 島田 真琴 法政大学         2 7                                                 7 

19 内間 康平 鹿屋体育大学                                                         2 7 7 

19 南 拓哉 中京大学                             2 7                             7 

22 松田 究 早稲田大学         3 6                                                 6 

22 村出 真一朗 順天堂大学 8 1     4 5                                                 6 

22 越海 誠一 日本大学                                     3 6                     6 

22 古山 智之 京都産業大学                             3 6                             6 

22 山本 貴洋 日本大学                                         3 6                 6 

22 中村 弦太 京都産業大学                             6 3     6 3                     6 

22 青柳 憲輝 法政大学                                                         3 6 6 

22 渡辺 耕三郎 中央大学 3 6                                                         6 

30 笹 拓也 関西大学                         4 5                                 5 

30 剱持 草 大阪産業大学                             4 5                             5 

32 守澤 太志 明治大学         5 4                                                 4 

32 三河井 翼 同志社大学     6 3                     8 1                             4 

32 渋谷 壮之 京都産業大学                             5 4                             4 

32 石川 雄太 順天堂大学                                             5 4             4 

32 石浦 一憲 立命館大学             6 3 8 1                                         4 

37 伊藤 雅和 鹿屋体育大学         7 2                                                 2 

37 宮崎 隼 明星大学                                 7 2                         2 

37 古田 潤平 慶應義塾大学             7 2                                             2 

37 住原 秀一 京都大学                             7 2                             2 

37 坂田 裕希 東京大学                                             7 2             2 

37 寺垣 慎太郎 法政大学                                                         7 2 2 

43 後藤 辰徳 日本大学         8 1                                                 1 

43 小林 勇介 立命館大学             8 1                                             1 

43 大谷 雄貴 東海大学                                                 8 1         1 

 


